
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B25-PW-101015-500663-0-2025/SF

Bid Name Courthouse Covered Parking Project

9 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 

Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com
2860 S State Highway 
161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 

Lejas Corporation Randy Ringleb rringleb@lejascorp.com 6202 S. Maple Avenue Suite #127 Tempe AZ 85283 4807751152 Downloaded All Documents
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com P.O. Box 1515 Menifee CA 92572 (951) 830-0385 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City AZ (805) 610-0968 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
The KYA Group Andre Balcazar andre.balcazar@thekyagroup.com 1800 E. McFadden Ave Santa Ana CA 92705 7029123380 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
TSG Constructors, LLC Stan Showalter s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com 2340 W. Parkside Lane H105 Phoenix AZ 85027 6237420161 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
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